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12 1 &7 =  E N HH (ER)
107B 10.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 3 241.80 1 365. 40
407C 10.0 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 57.60 1 299.40 1 181. 80
52370 10.0 3.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 66. 00 1 365.40 1 183. 60
1 2 LW fEHE \SLEW 12 BT
2006 7.5 2.8 55 6.0 7.0 6.0 55 6.5 6.5 51.80 4 227.70 2 14.10 339.70
405B 10.0 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 80 7.0 57.40 2 285.10 2 14.30 175.90
5235D 10.0 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 54.60 2 339.70 2 25.70 163.80
9 3 BBAR W re% v VU > HE
5253B 10.0 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55 6.5 60. 80 1 202.65 3 39.15 299.55
107B 10.0 3.0 5.0 55 50 50 55 55 50 46.50 5 249.15 3 50.25 141.85
405B 10.0 2.8 6.0 6.5 50 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 3 299.55 3 65.85 157.70
5 4 FH WHiaE MToEEh KIRAH
20606 7.5 2.8 45 45 55 55 45 55 45 40. 60 6 177.55 7 64.25 277.95
306G 10.0 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 80 55 6.0 7.0 51.80 3 229.35 6 70.05 136.95
405¢ 7.5 2.7 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.60 4 277.95 4 87.45 141.00
6 5 Bl Xx3Hz yupy FH3 yN A
5132D 5.0 2.2 6.5 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 39. 60 7 186.75 5 55.05 274.20
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 45.60 8 232.35 5 67.05 147.15
405C 7.5 2.7 45 45 55 50 50 55 55 41.85 6 274.20 5 91.20 127.05
X Dv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint /- 1/
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Type Height DD (1) (2) (8) (4) (B) (6) (7) Pen DvP. Dv.R. OvP. Ov.R. P.B. T.P.
8 6 K&t o3H ELVAVYAN XA E
405B 10.0 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 80 7.5 60.20 2 200.95 4 40.85 264.15
105B 7.5 2.4 55 6.0 50 6.0 55 55 6.5 40.80 10 241.75 4 57.65 140.75
2006 7.5 2.8 40 30 1.5 35 25 25 25 22.40 12 264.15 6 101.25 123.40
10 7 ki EE A7Ye ¥(7 BoEfE
305¢ 10.0 2.8 3.0 3.0 40 40 35 35 40 30.80 10 168.45 10 73.35 261.90
20606 7.5 2.8 6.0 55 55 50 6.0 55 55 46.20 =6 214.65 10 84.75 137.65
405C 7.5 2.7 50 50 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.25 5 261.90 7 103.50 124.25
1 8 WE FEY L34y 704 i) B, id]
203B 5.0 2.3 55 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 4485 5 176.85 8 64.95 256.95
106B 7.5 2.4 55 55 55 55 55 60 50 39.60 11 216.45 9 82.95 132.00
405C 7.5 2.7 55 50 50 40 45 55 50 40. 50 7T 256.95 8 108.45 124.95
4 9 FTE HR FNT w2k ey YN
105B 7.5 2.4 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 50 55 39.60 =7 178.75 6 63.05 253.45
405C 7.5 2.7 50 50 55 55 6.0 40 55 43.20 9 221.95 8 77.45 139.15
303¢ 5.0 2.1 50 50 45 50 55 45 55 31.50 9 253.45 9 111.95 114.30
7 10 [LE BERE ’M’ zf T AT S AR B
107G 10.0 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 40 45 40 4.5 32.40 9 174.65 9 67.15 250.55
5152B 10.0 2.9 55 50 6.0 6.5 55 50 6.0 49.30 4 223.95 7 75.45 142.25
405B 10.0 2.8 3.0 25 35 35 30 20 3.5 26.60 10 250.55 10 114.85 108.30
X Dv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint /- 2/
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3 11 KA Bk Z‘M v e /NN
105B 7.5 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 .0 3.5 3 5 3.0 25.20 165. 55 76.25 238.15
20606 7.5 2.8 55 55 55 .5 6.0 6.0 5.5 46. 20 211.75 87.65 140.35
52330 7.5 2.4 40 3.5 3.5 .5 40 35 4.0 26. 40 238.15 127.25 97.80
2 12 BE BF ) DAt REHFER
203B 5.0 2.3 4.0 3.5 3. .5 40 40 4.0 27.60 161. 90 79.90 231.65
105B 7.5 2.4 45 55 5. .0 5.0 50 50 36.00 197.90 101.50 134.30
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 5. .0 40 40 4.5 33.75 231.65 133.75 97.35
X Dv.P.=DivePoint Dv.R.=DiveRank Ov.P.=OverallPoint Ov.R.=OverallRank P.B.=PointsBehind T.P.=TotalPoint - 3/



